******		CC /FWD1802	DEOY ,	FLEND WILKE		
INS. CASE OWNE	R:	CC 7/FWD1802	V 7 - /	A MIDAL:		
Surveyor	Rasnl	DOE ASSIGNMENT		Date / Time /	intulis	
Pre-assign / CCU insured Vehicle N Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :S8 Is driver the owner	yeard u	558 A EW W81 HP: 916 987179 D.O.A: VO A 18	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid	DWWW DWWW	18-00ve54	2 -
If NO. Driver No. Driver Te	ame / Age :	(VAL VIS/NO)	Of GIA REPO	ORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPO		
FBC QU	15					
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	INSY WSI Tel Liab RMI	dity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSE WSP Tel: Liable RMR	tility :	
Dute/Time						
when		non (Min Approvies (g. 1	n to a fin f 9	STAGE Non-Reporting lir (1str: Non-Reporting lir (2nd): Non-Reporting lir (Final): Notification lir (if non-pickup) Call Ot	DATE/PIC	
6, 01-12-12	Erren dip 3s until	IN CAME.		After call ltr to Of: Documentation Check List: He	a No. Tools	_
	A THE PASS TO THE	POT TO REPORT APPORT.		Notification lit (if non-pickap)	indler Typict	
40-11-0	THE PLANS OF THE	of the trease patority		After call lit to OE		1
				Authorisation To Act	-	İ
				Release Voucher:	-	
				Final Repair Bill:	~	
				Car Rental Invoice:		1
				Towing Immice		
				LTA / GIA :		-
				Medical Bill:		-
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:		-
				LOD	-	+
				Payment Breakdown Form:		✝
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E. Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
				Others		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by ME		_
Repair Cost: 45	SS (L500) (5 days) Reduction: 37	5	Email -	Cat	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 27-3-19	Confirm with Trootics		Email - Cal		
Final Liability:			15	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia:		
Repair Cost:	SS-6-500-(0)		DAMES OF THE PARTY OF	9 111 Pr.		
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (days)		DODY WENT	77	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 150-00 (S 30)	x 5 days)		(A) 2/ 1/1	-	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - 65	LOP (10) CTG out out	-1	6 4 4	Ш	
LOR only LOU on) GIA/LTA Search	SS -	LOR + LO [Tick only on	le1	· · ·		
Medical:	55 -			1) Claim status: Normal/Reject	/Previous Sanda	
Disbursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	ri.	2) Report Format:	or itvace settie	
Legal Cost	SS -	to a town margement		3) Survey fee: 4500		
Total:	S\$ 6.650-00	Global Sum SS:				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 3/1-2-19	Confirm with: Thomas		Email Call		
Payce 1:	S\$64680-00	Name I: Ext MotogsPogs	P% 00			
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:				

TOTAL

22/85/2002 CS FWD180 20502/Kl d3 Special lantesictions ASS, REC. BY-Survoyot . ASSIGNMENT (Office) Clara H From (Person): or FWD Date/Time: 13/11/1831-50pm Estimated Cost Bill to: OD (TP) WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV 7 CS To Inspect Vehicle No: FBC 919K Insured: SKX 5581 A ET Motorsports at Workshop m/a Tel: 9883 6530 of _____ BIK 36, 70h Guan Rd East # 01-34 Policy No: Claim No: 12018 00012362 /11 Sum Insured: Excess: Make of Veh D.O.A. 26/09 2018 (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS (WP) H.O.D. Endorsement: Date/Time 2.2 pm 6 13/11/18 Thomas Person Contacted Date/Time Action/Instruction (×) Estimate BCAID K-X SKX 5581A - NBA A1617021107/ BOA: 03/11/2017



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internat			
WD	SINGAPORE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/FWD1802	20502/R1eb3	
3 TE #18-	MASEK BOULEVA 01 SUNTEC TOW	RD ER 4SINGAPORE 038986	Date: 13-11-2018 Code: FWD		
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SKX 5581A	Veh. Inspected	FBC 919K	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	1201800012362/LT	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	CLARA LI (FWD)	Assign Date	13/11/2018	
2.	100	Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	•	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	P/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages		
5.		Gene	ral Information		
·	Accident Date	26/09/2018	Inspection Date	14/11/2018	
		ET MOTORPORTS-36 TOH G			
5a.			Remarks		
	B) THE REPAIR E	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "\ STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENT VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE E LEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHIC	ED AT THE TIME OF INSP ESTIMATE.	ASIS. ECTION.	

ET MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

BLK 36 TOH GUAN EAST #01-34 ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608580 TEL/FAX:67952509 /98836530 EMAIL:etmotorsportsg@gmail.com
Ab GIMASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR:FBC919K HONDA ÉBR600RR

ASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR :FBC919K HONDA	CBROOKK	
4111		\$350
1. Windscreen 1		\$680
2 Head Cowling St	(/	
3. Left Side Mirror X Suc	(Corace	× \$180
4. Right Side Mirror Sch	0 (5)	\$180
5. Headlight Unit Right Side	HP 90010068	\$600
6. Headlight Cover Right Side MU		\$38
7. Stay Mirror Bracket CPA	C 1	\$280
8. Right Side Hander Bar 64	5 days	\$265
9. Right Side Barend Shaft	No. State	\$125
10. Throttle Cable Assy	110	\$140
11. Throttle Cone DE	4>	\$60
12. Brake lever Sca	1 1 0 100 (\$110
13. Left Barend ✓ 50 C	14/11/18 @ 12:20 Resury a Hur report	× \$75
14. Right Barend MIS	. []	\$75
15. Right Side Top Cowling 3 CA -	a De come	\$830 / 84 11
16 Right Center Cowling DE	Losury a Hur of	\$590
17. Right Signa Light Front	(100)	
18. Right Body Salaiter 3CA		\$85
19. Rear Brake Padel 19		\$185 7623.90
19. Rear Brake Padel 19. Rear Brake Padel 19. Right Front Footrest 20.		\$110
21. Right Front Footrest Bracket Sce		\$90
22. Right Rear Footrest Bracket		\$135
23. Right Rear Footrest		\$110
24. Rear Tyre Shaft	LIGGANA C	\$135
25. Rear Tyre Nut 800	LIGK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:	\$28
26. Rear seat aut	 To resurvey before ofter spray painting 	\$265
27. Rear Tail Cover SUC	 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 	\$810
28. Right Rear Signa Light 904	Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis	\$165
29. Rear Fander SCA	* No megal modification(s) is allowed	\$350
30. Tail Light Lamp 7 X	 Supplementary item(s) must be resurressed and 	X \$455
31. Left Side Top Cowling 50	is subject to final approval from insurance Company	\$835
32. Left Center Cowling 500	Acknowledged by Repairer	\$570
33. Left Body Salaiter	Signature: Date:	\$85
34. Left Front Signa Light X 5 VL		√\$165
35. Headlight Cover Left Side XSVC	164	× \$38
36. Steering race Bearing	2	× \$150
37. Hander Grips 🛠 🛶	rem	\$25/
SIN 5 38. Front No Plate nec	the your	\$15 7 s/n-40
39. Rear No Plate 7	α .	\$25
1 (40. Towing 7623.90	(60)	\$48 35 PAR
41. Labour Repair 40.003	1, .	5450 300
42.workmanship	12/12/18	\$450 300 535 \$280 200 535
535.00	f.L. t	
8198.90	Pen repor 12/12/18 1/1-6,500 Total	\$10,319
0110	41-6,500 days	
P. C.	E all LNV	
6579.115	2001	
6,0,1	- 4	

ET MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

BLK 36 TOH GUAN EAST #01-34 ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608580 TEL/FAX :67952509 EMAIL:etmotorsportsg@gmail.com

ASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR :FBC919K HONI	DA CBR600RR	
	(Norther)	
1. Windscreen 🗖 🚜	1/2/18	\$350
2. Head Cowling SU	Oluka III	\$680
3. Left Side Mirror X	(Corone V G)	\$180
4. Right Side Mirror Sch -		\$180
5. Headlight Unit Right Side CRA	1 Hp 90010068	\$600
6. Headlight Cover Right Side MU		\$38
7. Stay Mirror Bracket CRA		\$280
8. Right Side Hander Bar 14	5 Naws	\$265
9. Right Side Barend Shaft	0 00 1-	\$125
10. Throttle Cable Assy 304	.10	\$140
11. Throttle Cone 🎉 —	45	\$60
12. Brake lever Sur	1	\$110
13. Left Barend ⊀	14/4/18@1220 Roswy a Hu reput	\$75
14. Right Barend Mrs	11/3/10 6 12	\$75
15. Right Side Top Cowling 304	o 1v	\$830
16. Right Center Cowling D€ /	Locure after you	\$590
17. Right Signa Light Front 50	ارهان	\$165
18. Right Body Salaiter 3CA	100	\$85
19. Rear Brake Padel 154		\$185
20. Right Front Footrest 3 02/		\$110
21. Right Front Footrest Bracket SUC		\$90
22. Right Rear Footrest Bracket		\$135
23. Right Rear Footrest 500		\$110
24. Rear Tyre Shaft 194		\$135
25. Rear Tyre Nut SU	LRX Auto Consollants Nence notify	\$28
26. Rear seat and	the Repairer of the following: • Terremony but him approxy pointing	\$265
27. Rear Tail Cover sur	 To display compact partial during resource 	\$810
28. Right Rear Signa Light 94	* PWB proces and Europet to American and	\$165
29. Rear Fander SCA	Third purp survey is on a "Without Propolice" bons No liegal modification in allower	\$350
30. Tail Light Lamp ?	* Supplementary Employ - must be considered.	\$455
31. Left Side Top Cowling 500	la autiject to tinel approvat from Insurance Company	\$835
32. Left Center Cowling 500	Acknowledged by Repairer	\$570
33. Left Body Salaiter Sch	Signature:	\$85
34. Left Front Signa Light X	Date:	\$165
35. Headlight Cover Left Side X		\$38
36. Steering race Bearing X		\$150
37. Hander Grips 🗱 🛶		\$25
38. Front No Plate		\$15
39. Rear No Plate 74		\$25
40. Towing		548 3
41. Labour Repair		5450 3
42.workmanship		5280 2
Tech Albinaising		/

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

OID T	Ciana Minis	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	0361G	
Vehicle No.:	FBC919K	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	14 Nov 2018	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	CBR600RR PC40E	
Primary Colour:	Multi-Colour	
Manufacturing Year:	2007	
Engine No.:	PC40E2013100	
Chassis No.:	JH2PC40A07M011743	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$10,301.00	
Original Registration Date:	06 Nov 2007 -	
First Registration Date:	06 Nov 2007	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,546.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	50.00	
COE Expiry Date:	05 Nov 2027	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$5,005.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$4,492.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$4,492.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Nov 2018

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

lionel.tan@fwd.com

Sent:

Tuesday, 27 November 2018 11:56 AM

To:

etmotorsportsg@gmail.com

Cc:

motorclaims.sg@fwd.com; Asher Sng (LKKAuto); assignments; SUR

Subject:

RE: 回复: FBC919K AND SKX5581A Date of Accident 26/09/2018 Our Ref:

1201800012362/LT

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Thomas,

Liability is clear.

Please finalise repair cost with surveyor & submit your claim documents to them.

Thank you.

Regards,

Lionel

From: etmotorsportsg@gmail.com [mailto:etmotorsportsg@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, November 27, 2018 11:26 AM

To: Lionel Tan Tian Pei - SGUser

Subject: 回复: FBC919K AND SKX5581A Date of Accident 26/09/2018 Our Ref: 1201800012362/LT

Hi Iionel,

how liability for this case?

发自我的华为手机

------ 原始邮件 ------

主题: RE: FBC919K AND SKX5581A Date of Accident 26/09/2018 Our Ref:

1201800012362/LT

发件人: lionel.tan@fwd.com

收件人: etmotorsportsg@gmail.com

抄送:

Hi Thomas,

Any police investigation outcome?

Regards,

Lionel

t a		
From: ET MOTORSPORT [mailto:etr	motorsportsg@gmail.com]	
Sent: Friday, November 23, 2018 1		
To: Lionel Tan Tian Pei - SGUser Subject: Re: FBC919K AND SKX558	1A Date of Accident 26/09/2018 Our Ref:	1201800012362/LT
WITHOUT PREJUDICE		
WITHOUT PREJUDICE		
Hi lionel,		
May i Know liability for this case?		
Your Sincerely,		
Thomas Ee		
ET MOTORSPORT PTE LTI BLK 36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-34 ENTER!	D PRISE HUR SINGAPORE 608580	
TEL NO.: +65 67952509	3302 3503 06170016 0700	
On Mon, Nov 19, 2018 at 4:01	PM lionel.tan@fwd.com	
WITHOUT PREJUDICE		
Hi Thomas,		
We wish to do a direct settlemen	t with you.	
	the died	
Can you confirm drop hands on y	our lawyer, Island Lawr	
Regards,		
Lionel		
Lioner		
From: ET MOTORSPORT [mailto:	etmotorsportsg@gmail.com]	
Sent: Monday, November 19, 20	18 10:44 AM	
To: Lionel Tan Tian Pei - SGUser Subject: Re: FBC919K AND SKX55	581A Date of Accident 26/09/2018 Our Re	ef: 1201800012362/LT
WITHOUT PREJUDICE		
	2	

Good Day,	
Z* *	
*	
Hi Lionel,	
•	
1, May i Know liability for this case?	
2, Is it directly with our company to handle repair payments?	
Your Sincerely,	
Thomas Ee	
ET MOTORSPORT PTE LTD	
BLK 36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-34 ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608580	
TEL NO.: +65 67952509	
On Mon, Nov 19, 2018 at 10:09 AM < lionel.tan@fwd.com > wrote:	
Hi Thomas,	
I am the OIC. What's your enquiry about?	
Regards,	
Lionel	
From: ET MOTORSPORT [mailto:etmotorsportsg@gmail.com]	

Sent: Saturday, 17 November, 2018 11:42 AM

fo: Motor Claims SG - SG Common Subject: FBC919K AND SKX5581A Date of Accide	nt 26/09/2018 Our Ref: 1201800013526/LT
Dear OIC,	
Without prejudice	
May i Know which official is handling this	case.
·	
look forward hearing from you soon.	
TOOK TOTALIA TEMBER TOOL TOWN	
Your Sincerely,	
rour Sheerery,	
Thomas Ee	
ET MOTORSPORT PTE LTD	
BLK 36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-34 ENTERPRISE HUB SINGA	PORE 608380
TEL NO.: +65 67952509	
ATTENTION:	with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the
use of the individual or entity to whom they	with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the are addressed. If you have received this email in error,
please notify the sender immediately and de	elete this email and any attachments from your system. You
should not use, disclose, copy or store this e	email and any attachments. all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open
any attachments at your own risk. If this me	essage contains password-protected attachments, the files have
NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail	domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any
attachments.	
ATTENTION: The email and any attachments transmitted v	with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Sent: Tuesday, 13 November 2018 1:50 PM

To: assignments@lkkauto.com; sur@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com; admin-

d@lkkauto.com

Cc: lionel.tan@fwd.com

Subject: FW: Our Ref: KS.0919K.18.PD(ETM).sp (PRE-REPAIR SURVEY REQUEST) and Your Ref:

SKX 5581A Our Ref: 1201800012362/LT

Attachments: FBC 919K (PRE-REPAIR SURVEY REQUEST).pdf

Importance: High

Hi LKK team,

Please refer to the email below and liaise with TP repairer for PRS.

Attached is the TP police report.

Please create the case in Merimen.

Thank you.

Kind Regards

Clara Li

Senior Executive, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T (65) 6727 5722

E clara.li@fwd.com

W fwd.com.sg





From: Sook Ping [mailto:sookping@islandlaw.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 13 November, 2018 11:37 AM

To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: RE: Our Ref: KS.0919K.18.PD(ETM).sp (PRE-REPAIR SURVEY REQUEST) and Your Ref: SKX 5581A Our Ref:

1201800012362/LT Importance: High

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir / Madam,

We thank you for your e-mail of even date.

We are pleased to inform you that our client are agreeable to appoint LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Should you have any queries, please do not hesitate to call me at 6221 3211.

Thanks & Regards.

Thanks & Regards,

Sook Ping



101 Upper Cross Street #04-04 People's Park Centre Singapore 058357

Tel : (65) 6221 3211 Fax : (65) 6225 3210

Email sookping@islandlaw.com.sg
Web www.islandlaw.com.sg

Important Note: This electronic mail transmission (including any attachments) is private and confidential and may contain legally privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, you may not use, copy or disseminate the information contained herein. Please delete this message and its attachments immediately and contact us at (65) 6221 3211, if you have received this message in error. Thank you.

From: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com [mailto:motorclaims.sg@fwd.com]

Sent: Monday, 12 November 2018 3:21 PM

To: sookping@islandlaw.com.sg

Subject: RE: Our Ref: KS.0919K.18.PD(ETM).sp (PRE-REPAIR SURVEY REQUEST) and Your Ref: SKX 5581A

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/ Madam

Please find our panel surveyors as follows: -

- LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
- 2. INFINITI APPRAISAL SERVICE
- 3. AJAX INSPECTION SERVICES PTE LTD
- VICOM LTD
- 5. APPRAISALS ASSOCIATES PTE LTD

If you are not agreeable to any of the above, we reserve our rights to request for pre-repair inspection of your client's vehicle.

We look forward to receiving your reply.

Thank you.

Regards, Lionel From: Sook Ping [mailto:sookping@islandlaw.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, November 12, 2018 3:15 PM

To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: Our Ref: KS.0919K.18.PD(ETM).sp (PRE-REPAIR SURVEY REQUEST) and Your Ref: SKX 5581A

Importance: High

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/ Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please find enclosed documents for your necessary action.

Kindly assist to arrange the Pre-Repair Survey as per attachment details.

Thanks & Regards,

Sook Ping



101 Upper Cross Street #04-04 People's Park Centre Singapore 058357

Tel (65) 6221 3211

Fax : (65) 6225 3210 Email : sookping@islandlaw.com.sg

Web www.islandlaw.com.sg

Important Note: This electronic mail transmission (including any attachments) is private and confidential and may contain legally privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, you may not use, copy or disseminate the information contained herein. Please delete this message and its attachments immediately and contact us at (65) 6221 3211, if you have received this message in error. Thank you.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ISLAND LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

(UEN No. 200918269D)

(GST Reg No. 200918269D)

KIR	PAL	SIN	GH	SHARM	1A
NG	KWO	NG	LO	ONG	

SUNITA CARMEL	NETTO
---------------	-------

Our Ref : Ko		IS PD CE	TM). SP		#04-0	Apper Cross SI A People's Pa Apore 058357	irk Centre
rour Rei	× 6 33 (21.6			Fax: (65) 6225 3210		
Date: 12 / 11 /	2018					(65) 6225	3054
2					By e	-mail:	
EMD SINGH	ORE PTE	. LTD.			(motor	claims	@fud.com
Attn: Motor Claims D	epartment						
					()
Dear Sirs,							
ACCIDENT INVOLV	ING FB	99K	EXIT		6/09/2		
18 50 HRS	- IDWA	HALL		ON S	6/01/0	0(0 1	
PURSUANT TO PAR	RAGRAPH	6.2 OF PRE-	ACTION PE	ROTOCOL	FOR NIMA	CASES)	
workshop to repair h					appointed	the un	dermentioned
workshop to repair to	ilarifor friotor	vermue no.	100 11				
Please be informed	that the said	vehicle can	be inspecte	ed at:			
Name	11	ET MOTO	RSPORT	PTE	CID		
Address	4	BUK 36	TOH	GUAN	ROAD	EXST	
		#01-34	ENTER	EPRISE	HyB		
		SINGAPO	RE A	08580			
Person to contact	:	THOMAS	S €€ C.	AH TIA	46)		
Tel		9883	4530				
107704							
If you failed to co- intervening Saturda							
without further refere	ence to you.				For Survey	or	
					4 MI MILITARY	Section 1	

Yours faithfully

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.

Appointed surveyor ; (Name & Signature)

ISLAND LAW LLC

cc: Client (FBC 919K) (etmotorsportsg@gmail.com)

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 1 December 2018 1:52 PM

To:

etmotorsportsg@gmail.com

Cc:

assignments; SUR

Subject:

RE: 回复: FBC919K AND SKX5581A Date of Accident 26/09/2018 Our Ref.

1201800012362/LT

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersna@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: lionel.tan@fwd.com <lionel.tan@fwd.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 27 November 2018 11:56 AM

To: etmotorsportsg@gmail.com

Cc: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; assignments

<assignments@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 回复: FBC919K AND SKX5581A Date of Accident 26/09/2018 Our Ref: 1201800012362/LT

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Thomas,

Liability is clear.

Please finalise repair cost with surveyor & submit your claim documents to them.

Thank you.

Regards,

Lionel

From: etmotorsportsg@gmail.com [mailto:etmotorsportsg@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, November 27, 2018 11:26 AM

To: Lionel Tan Tian Pel - SGUser

Subject: 回复: FBC919K AND SKX5581A Date of Accident 26/09/2018 Our Ref: 1201800012362/LT

Hi lionel.

how liability for this case?

发自我的华为手机

------ 原始邮件 -------

主题: RE: FBC919K AND SKX5581A Date of Accident 26/09/2018 Our Ref:

1201800012362/LT

发件人: lionel.tan@fwd.com

收件人: etmotorsportsg@gmail.com

抄送:

Hi Thomas,

Any police investigation outcome?

Regards,

Lionel

From: ET MOTORSPORT [mailto:etmotorsportsg@gmail.com]

Sent: Friday, November 23, 2018 11:01 AM

To: Lionel Tan Tian Pei - SGUser

Subject: Re: FBC919K AND SKX5581A Date of Accident 26/09/2018 Our Ref: 1201800012362/LT

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi lionel,

May i Know liability for this case?

Your Sincerely, Thomas Ee

ET MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

RLR 36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-34 ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608580
TEL NO.: +65 67952509

On Mon, Nov 19, 2018 at 4:01 PM < lionel.tan@fwd.com > wrote:	
WITHOUT PREJUDICE	
Hi Thomas,	
We wish to do a direct settlement with you.	
Can you confirm drop hands on your lawyer, Island Law?	
Regards,	
Lionel	
From: ET MOTORSPORT [mailto:etmotorsportsg@gmail.com] Sent: Monday, November 19, 2018 10:44 AM To: Lionel Tan Tian Pei - SGUser Subject: Re: FBC919K AND SKX5581A Date of Accident 26/09/2018 Our Ref: 120180001236	2/LT
WITHOUT PREJUDICE	
Good Day,	
Hi Lionel,	

1, May i Know liability for this case?	
2, Is it directly with our company to handle repair payments?	
Your Sincerely,	
Thomas Ee	
ET MOTORSPORT PTE LTD	
BLK 36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-34 ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608580	
TEL.NO:: +63 67952509	
On Mon, Nov 19, 2018 at 10:09 AM lionel.tan@fwd.com> wrote:	
Hi Thomas,	
I am the OIC. What's your enquiry about?	
Regards,	
Lionel	
From: ET MOTORSPORT [mailto:etmotorsportsg@gmail.com] Sent: Saturday, 17 November, 2018 11:42 AM	
To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common	
Subject: FBC919K AND SKX5581A Date of Accident 26/09/2018 Our Ref: 1201800013526/LT	
Description of the control of the co	
Dear OIC,	

2.00

Without prejudice

May i Know which official is handling this case.

I look forward hearing from you soon.

Your Sincerely,

Thomas Ee

ET MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

BLK 36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-34 ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608580

TEL NO.: +65 67932509

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mall domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

Claim Audit

Vo.	On	Audit	Remarks	By
	13 Nov 2018 14:35	Clm Veh Model Changed	(204716) HONDA CITY 1.5 (A).	[A] Nivitha Govindasam
2	13 Nov 2018 14:35	Clm Created	Reg No: FBC919K. Acct Date: 2018/09/25. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Workshop: Et Motorsport Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A] Nivitha Govindasam
	13 Nov 2018 14:35	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ);; RR Region: FWD - Ext Auto Adj Assignment. S uggested Adj.: VICOM Ltd.	[A] Nivitha Govindasam
4	13 Nov 2018 14:35	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rot:Final Rot.Due Date: 2018/11/22	[A] Nivitha Govindasam
	13 Nov 2018 14:35	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] Nivitha Govindasam
	13 Nov 2018 14:40	Label Added	(20002):PRI.	[A] Nivitha Govindasam
	13 Nov 2018 14:40	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MOHD RASUL	[A] Nivitha Govindasam
	13 Nov 2018 15:12	Clm Registration Modified	Pol No:->PNPV2018-00004543.	[1] Clara Li Z Rong
9	14 Nov 2018 19:08	Clm Veh Model Changed	(204715) -> (203190) HONDA CBR600RR 599cc.	[A] CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING
10	14 Nov 2018 19:08	Label Removed	(20002):PRI.	[A] CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING
	27 Nov 2018 15:04	Label Added	(20005): Direct Settlement .	(A) Lau Shu Pei
	27 Nov 2018 15:10	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/11/22	[A] Lau Shu Pei
	25 Jan 2019 11:46	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
	25 Jan 2019 11:46	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2007/11/06.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
	25 Jan 2019 11:46	Clm Details Notified		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
	14 Feb 2019 09:03	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:6650.00:LIABILITY: 100% B:15 OI CHANGED LANE HIT TP QUANTUM: (a) COR: \$6,500.00 + (b) LOU: \$150.00 (5day x \$30) Total: a+b = \$6,650.00 PLEASE REVERT WITH YOUR APPROVAL / MANDATE / INSTRUCTIONS, IF ANY.	[A] Asher Sng Rong Yi

ACTIVITY	
No record	

terimen Billin	g for this case -	Transaction H	istory				
Bill Ref No.	Bill Date	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
1987285	27/11/2018 15:10	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	FBC919K	SKX5581A	10.70

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*FBC919K (1201800012362) [SKX5581A] LIM KHIANG LEMG Sep 26 2018 12:00AM [YEONG SIEW WEI] Et Motorsport Pte Ltd

From

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (FWD_SG), sent on 20/02/2019 10:35 AM.

To

LKK_HQ
Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$6650.00) - FBC919K - Claim Handler: Lionel Tan Subject

Approved:6650.00.		

ET MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

BLK 36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-34 ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608580
TEL/FAX: 67952509 EMAIL: etmotorsportsg@gmail.com

Direct settlement

The repairs have been completed for FBC 919K We submit the following documents for Lump Sum Repair Cost \$6500.00

Loss of use 05day (\$50x5) \$250.00

Please pay ET MOTORSPORT PTE LTD as soon as possible for S\$ 6750,00 full and final settlement for this accident repair provided no incidental charges are incurred.

Your faithfully,

ET MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

BLK 36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #01-34 ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608580 TEL/FAX: 67952509 EMAIL: etmotorsportsg@gmail.com

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, L/M KHIANG LENG (the third party claimant") of BLK 271A #11-32.

Turons west street 24 Snapper [H27] (address), owner of FBC 9/9 K. (vehicle no.) hereby authorize ET MOTORSPORT PTE LTD. ("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and / or rental and / or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. FBC 9/9 K. that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 26/09/2018 (date) along Pan Island Expressive after Turon from Hall Biff (location) involving vehicle no/s SKX \$5581 A. ("the accident")

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Signed by "the third party claimant"

(with company stamp if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop"

(with company stamp)

RELEASE

Claim Reference:	1201800012362
Surveyor's Reference:	CC4/FWD18020502/R1eb3
TP Reference:	FBC 919K

We, <u>ET MOTORSPORT PTE LTD</u> (" Workshop") hereby agree and confirm that we are authorized by the owner ("Claimant") of motor vehicle <u>FBC 919K</u> ("Vehicle") to accept the sum of <u>\$6,650.00</u>, being the amount claimed for <u>\$6,500.00</u> (repair costs), <u>\$150.00</u> (loss of rental/ use), <u>\$ - (loss of income)</u>, <u>\$ - (search fees)</u> as compensation for the loss of or damage to the Vehicle, as a result of an accident ("Accident") which occurred on <u>26/09/2018</u> (date of accident) at / along <u>PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWAY AFTER JURONG TOWN HALL</u> EXIT (location) involving vehicle no/s. <u>FBC 919K</u> and <u>SKX 5581A</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 14/11/2018 (date) at the Workshop.

We confirm that this acceptance is in full and final settlement of all claims arising from the damage to the Vehicle (whether now or hereafter to become manifest), to the intent that FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. and all other persons, in particular the driver of <u>SKX 5581A</u> be absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which have been made or which may be made in respect of this Accident.

We also declare that we are authorized by the Claimant to receive the above compensation and we have full authority to make the claim as set out above and to settle the matter on behalf of the Claimant in any manner we deem fit.

This settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. As such, this Release is not to be construed as an admission of liability on the part of FWD Singapore Pte Ltd, their policyholder and / or authorised driver and shall not be used as evidence in any claims and / or action which may be lodged by any of them.

Dated this 27 day of FEB 2019

CLAIMANT

Signed by the "Workshop WYTHOUT PREJUDICE to:

[FWD's appointed surveyor with Co. Stamp]

MRB

For and on behalf of the "(a) Insurers' Subrogated Claim and on behalf of FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

(b) Any Personal Injury Claims [Note: This Notice supercedes any inconsistencies found in this Discharge Voucher]

ET MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

ADDRESS: 36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST

MESSRS: FWD Singapore Pte Ltd

#01-34 ENTERPRISE HUB SINGAPORE 608580

TEL: +65 67952509 / HP: +65 98836530 EMAIL: etmotorsportsg@gmail.com

UEN: 201608827N

INVOICE

NO: FBC919K

DATE: 28-Dec-18

TERMS:

TEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LUMP SUM REPAIR	1	\$6,500	\$6,500
_				
_				
				-
	E.&O.E.	SUB TOTAL		
		GST 7%		
oods s	old are not returnable, refundable	TOTAL AMOU	INT	\$6,500

Received by

* Warranty will not be accepted without sales receipt

Authorised Signature



...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING						4			
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	dj Assigned Adj Rpt		pt Adj Submitted Ins Auth'ed St					
Main	13 Nov 2018					Pending for Surv Report Cancel Case					
	Main	R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Documents			Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	YEONG 5	IEW WEI, ID: 5	1107640H								
Main Claimant:	LIM KHIA	NG LENG, ID:	-								
Vehicle Reg No.:	FBC919	к			Date of I		25/09/2018 00:00 - :59 [130 Months and 20 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr				
Claim Type	TP / 120	1800012362			Policy/Co Note No.		PNPV2D18-00004543 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKX5581	A:			Policy No (Claimar						
19000011110001701					Excess:						
Repairer:	Et Motors	port Pte Ltd (HC	2) BLK 36 TOH GUA	ROAD E	AST, #01-3	34 ENT	ERPRISE HI	B, 608580 Jurong	West - T	el: 6795	2509
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sing	apore Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6727 57	00 [He	indled by Li	ionel T	[an]				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by MC	OHD RASU	L] [Final Rpt	due 22	/11/20	18]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Viev	v All	Compose	Case Mail
 FWD_50 	(20/02/2019): Alert - Adj Ma	ndate Approved (\$6650.0	0) - FBC9	19K - (Claim Hand	fler: Lionel Tan			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊞				VI	iew All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New	Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Han	dler A	ssigne	ed By	Completed On	Crea	ited On	Done

Claim Documents

Let	tters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
As	sessment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	7
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Landing	Thumbnail	-
1	27/11/18 15:10	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	1
Die	otos/Images				-
No	Relabel/Reorder	CVV Sixty Consultants Oto Ltd (MO)	3 per		Y
1	01/02/19 16:59	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Odometer Reading	0	Thumbnail Load JPG	Print
2	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	01/02/19 16:59	Chassis Number	0		₹
4	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	-
5	01/02/19 16:59	General View		Load JPG	V
6	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7			0	Load JPG	V
	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	A
10	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
13	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
14	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
15	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	50
21	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	S
24	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	50
26	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load JPG	50
29	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
30	01/02/19 16:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	V

Let	ters/Corresponde		1 per page	~	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumb Load J		-
1	01/02/19 16:59	General View			V
2	01/02/19 16:59	General View	O Load 3	0.0	V
13	01/02/19 16:59	General View	6 Load 3	-	V
14	01/02/19 16:59	General View	1 Load J		Y
5	01/02/19 16:59	General View	① Load 3	PG	¥
16	01/02/19 16:59	General View	■ Load 3	PG	¥
37	01/02/19 16:59	General View	3 Load J	PG	¥
38	01/02/19 16:59	General View	① Load J	PG	¥
19	01/02/19 16:59	General View	■ Load J	PG	¥
0	01/02/19 16:59	General View	■ Load J	PG	3
1	01/02/19 16:59	General View	■ Load 3	PG	5
12	01/02/19 16:59	General View	■ Load 3	PG	5
13	01/02/19 16:59	General View	1 Load J	PG	19
14	01/02/19 16:59	General View	■ Load 3	PG	E.
15	01/02/19 16:59	General View	■ Load 3	PG	V
16	01/02/19 16:59	General View	O Load 3	PG	V
17	01/02/19 16:59	General View	1 Load J		5
18	01/02/19 16:59	General View	1 Load 3		13
19	01/02/19 16:59	General View	O Load J		15
-		General View	3 Load 3	-	5
0	01/02/19 16:59	Tall to the control of the control o		-	
1	01/02/19 16:59	General View	1 Load 3		5
2	01/02/19 16:59	General View	① Load J		5
13	01/02/19 16:59	General View	1 Load 3	-	5
4	01/02/19 16:59	General View	1 Load 3	PG	5
15	01/02/19 16:59	General View	1 Load 3	P.G	1
66	01/02/19 16:59	General View	4 Load 3	PG	¥
7	01/02/19 16:59	General View	■ Load 3	PG	5
8	01/02/19 16:59	General View	■ Load J	PG	5
9	01/02/19 16:59	General View	■ Load 1	PG	5
0	01/02/19 16:59	General View	Load 3	PG	6
1	01/02/19 16:59	General View	■ Load J	PG	5
52	01/02/19 16:59	General View	1 Load 3	PG	V
3	01/02/19 16:59	General View	■ Load 3	PG.	5
4	01/02/19 16:59	General View	■ Load J	PG	E
5	01/02/19 16:59	General View	Load J	PG	V
iő	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	O Load J	PG	V
7	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3		V
8	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3	-	5
9	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	① Load 3		V
0	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3		9
	Laving College College				1
1	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo			1910
2	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3		×
3	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	O Load I	100	-
4	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3	_	2
5	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	€ Load 3		b
6	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3		5
7	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load J	AG .	-
8	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3	1 G	3
9	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3	PG	¥
310	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3	PG :	b

Lett	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per page	~	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1.00	umbnail	Print
ĤΙ	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	0	oad JPG	V
82	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	0 4	oad JPG	V
63	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	6	oad JPG	N.
84	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	0	oad JPG	V
85	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	0	oad JPG	Z
86	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	0 1	oad JPG	V
87	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	0 1	oad JPG	V
88	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	0 1	oad JPG	2
89	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	0 1	oad JPG	V
90	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	0 1	oad JPG	V
91	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	0	oad JPG	V
92	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	0	oad JPG	V
93	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	0 1	oad JPG	V
94	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	0 1	oad JPG	V
95	01/02/19 16:59	Reinspection Photo	0	oad JPG	Z
Doc	cumentation		1 per page	V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Th	umbnail	Print
1	27/11/18 15:04	EMAIL FROM FWD DD 13112018	0	oad PDF	
2	27/11/18 15:04	TP POLICE REPORT	0	oad PDF	
3	27/11/18 18:49	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0 1	oad PDF	
4	27/11/18 18:49	TP GIA REPORT	0 1	oad PDF	
5	25/01/19 11:54	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0 t	oad PDF	
6	25/01/19 11:54	LOD	0	oad PDF	
7	06/03/19 15:23	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	oad PDF	
В	06/03/19 15:23	Release Voucher	0	oad PDF	
No	Finalized On	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Th	umbnail	Print
1	13/11/18 15:14	OI GIA Report	6	oad PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
1012			OCHE L			COLLECTION

TEAM		
LECTIVI		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKX5581A (Insd veh)			Model:		HONDA CBR600RR 599CC
	FBC919K (TP veh)					
Date of Accident:	26/09/2	26/09/2018				
Global Sum Settler	nent :	[] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate			: \$	10,319.	00	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	6,50	0.00	
Loss of Use			: \$	15	0.00	5.00 days at \$30.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$		0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: 8		0.00	
Others:			: \$	1	0.00	
			: \$			
Final Settlement Su	ım		: \$	6,65	0.00	
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop Gl	A Registered	?	[] YES	1	X] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA F	Registere	d Workshop:		Agreed Lia	bility	(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Wo	rkshop:				e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
* Assessed Lia			chain			ty (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks						
Payment Instructi	on: Paye	s's Breakdowi	n			
1) ET Motorspor	t Pte Ltd			: \$		6,650.00
2)				: S		
JOANNE	LEE KHA	NG MIN		06 Mar 2019		
LKK Auto	Consultan	ts Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No:199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/FWD18020502/R1EB3Q2

Date:

06/03/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

PNPV2018-00004543

Claimant Vehicle No :

FBC919K

Insured Vehicle No :

SKX5581A

Date of Loss:

26/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1201800012362

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

FBC919K

Make & Model:

HONDA CBR600RR, 599cc 06/11/2007 (Man. Year: 2007) Engine No:

PC40E2013100

Reg. Date: Colour:

Multi-colour

Chassis No: Odometer: JH2PC40A07M011743 60105 km

Engine Capacity:

599 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

120/20Z R17

Rear Tyre Size:

180/55Z R17

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 4 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 4 mm

0 mm

Front Right Side: 0 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	9,574.00	7,663.90	1,910.10	19.95
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	745.00	535.00	210.00	28.19
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,319.00	8,198.90	2,120.10	20.55
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,500.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	10,319.00	6,500.00	3,819.00	37.01
+ Loss of Use (5.0 x S\$	30.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/11/2018

Date Inspected:

14/11/2018 Inspected At:

Et Motorsport Pte Ltd (HQ)

BLK 36 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST, #01-34

ENTERPRISE HUB Singapore 608580

6,650.00

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 25 Jan 2019)

Parts: N/A HONDA CBR600RR 599cc (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for FBC919K)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part N	o. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*WINDSCREEN	Cracked	350.00 F	*350.00 FL
2	1	*HEAD COWLING	Scratched	680.00 F	*680.00 FL
3	1	*LEFT SIDE MIRROR	Serviceable	180.00 F	*-FL
4	1	*RIGHT SIDE MIRROR	Scratched	180.00 F	*180.00 FL
5	1	*HEADLIGHT UNIT RIGHT SIDE	Cracked	600.00 F	*600.00 FL
6	1	*HEADLIGHT COVER RIGHT SIDE	Missing	38.00 F	*38.00 FL
7	1	*STAY MIRROR BRACKET	Cracked	280.00 F	*280.00 FL
8	1	*RIGHT SIDE HANDER BAR	Bent	265.00 F	*265.00 FL
9	1	*RIGHT SIDE BAREND SHAFT	Bent	125.00 F	*125.00 FL
10	1	*THROTTLE CABLE ASSY	Scratched	140.00 F	*140.00 FL
11	1	*THROTTLE CONE	Deformed	60.00 F	*60.00 FL
12	1	*BRAKE LEVER	Scratched	110.00 F	*110.00 FL
13	1	*LEFT BAREND	Serviceable	75.00 F	*4FL
14	1	*RIGHT BAREND	Missing	75.00 F	*75.00 FL
15	1	*RIGHT SIDE TOP COWLING	Scratched	830.00 F	*830.00 FL
16	1	*RIGHT CENTER COWLING	Deformed	590.00 F	*590.00 FL
17	1	*RIGHT SIGNA LIGHT FRONT	Scratched	165.00 F	*165.00 FL
18	1	*RIGHT BODY SALAITER	Scratched	85.00 F	*85.00 FL
19	1	*REAR BRAKE PADEL	Bent	185.00 F	*185.00 FL
20	1	*RIGHT FRONT FOOTREST	Scratched	110.00 F	*110.00 FL
21	1	*RIGHT FRONT FOOTREST BRACKET	Scratched	90.00 F	*90.00 FL
22	1	*RIGHT REAR FOOTREST BRACKET	Scratched	135.00 F	*135.00 FL
23	1	*RIGHT REAR FOOTREST	Scratched	110.00 F	*110.00 FL
24	1	*REAR TYRE SHAFT	Bent	135.00 F	*135.00 FL
25	1	*REAR TYRE NUT	Scratched	28.00 F	*28.00 FL
26	1	*REAR SEAT	Cut	265.00 F	*265.00 FL
27	1	*REAR TAIL COVER	Scratched	810.00 F	*810.00 FL
28	1	*RIGHT REAR SIGNA LIGHT	Scratched	165.00 F	*165.00 FL
	1	*REAR FENDER	Scratched	350.00 F	*350.00 FL
30	1	*TAIL LIGHT LAMP	Serviceable	455.00 F	*-FL
7.7	1	*LEFT SIDE TOP COWLING	Scratched	835.00 F	*835.00 FL
2	1	*LEFT CENTER COWLING	Scratched	570.00 F	*570.00 FL
3	1	*LEFT BODY SALAITER	Scratched	85.00 F	*85.00 FL
4	1	*LEFT FRONT SIGNA LIGHT	Serviceable	165.00 F	*-FL
5	1	*HEADLIGHT COVER LEFT SIDE	Serviceable	38.00 F	*-FL
6	1	*STEERING RACE BEARING	Serviceable	150.00 F	*-FL
7	1	*HANDER GRIPS	Cut	25.00 F	*25.00 FL
8	1	*FRONT NO PLATE	Necessary	15.00FS	*15.00FS
9	1	*REAR NO PLATE	Bent	25.00FS	*25.00 FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No. Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
F=Franchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)	9,574.00	8,511.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)_	0.00	847.10
			Total Parts (S\$)	9,574.00	7,663.90
			Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.	9,574.00	7,663

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab,Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TOWING	New	45.00	35.00
2	LABOUR REPAIR	New	450.00	300.00
3	WORKMANSHIP	New	250.00	200.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	745.00	535.00
		Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >